Heavy Duty Roofing Fastener
PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATIONS
USE
WITH
S
W
SC
DECK

 4.82 mm (.190") Diameter CR-10
#3 Phillips bit included in each carton.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. LENGTH
MM (IN)
THREAD
MM (IN)
PKG
QTY
WEIGHT
KG (LBS)
HD30B 30 (1¼) Full 1000  5.45 (12)
HD45B 45 (1¾) Full 1000 7.26 (16)
HD50B 50 (2) Full 1000 8.17 (18)
HD75B 75 (3) Full 1000 11.8 (26)
HD100B 100 (4) 75 (3) 1000 15.44 (34)
HD125B 125 (5) 100 (4) 500 9.98 (22)
HD150B 150 (6) 100 (4) 500 11.8 (26)
HD175B 175 (7) 100 (4) 500 13.62 (30)
HD200B 200 (8) 100 (4) 500 15.44 (34)
HD230B 230 (9) 100 (4) 500 16.79 (37)
HD255B 255 (10) 100 (4) 500 18.16 (40)
HD280B 280 (11) 100 (4) 500 19.97 (44)
HD305B 305 (12) 100 (4) 250 11.35 (25)
HD355 355 (14) 100 (4) 250 13.16 (29)
HD405 405 (16) 100 (4) 250 16.79 (37)
HD455 455 (18) 100 (4) 250 18.61 (41)